Look at Martin and Sylvie's timetables and answer the questions.

| Time | Monday _| Tuesday _| Wednesday _ Thursday | Friday __|

8:00

10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00

Sylvie, 14 years old

Maths
French
PE

English
English

English

Biology

Maths

Physics
Music

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

French Maths PE

English Art English

ICT Chemistry ICT

Lunch Hour
PE French Maths
Citizenship French Religious
Studies
History Maths English
English PE German
Maths English Art
Lunch

Physics Biology Maths

: R 9
Martin, 18 years old

Music
Maths
Chemistry

PE

German
Geography
English

ITC



Answer True/False.

Martin has got more lessons than Sylvie. 1
Martin starts school earlier than Sylvie. =
Martin finishes school later than Sylvie. ]
Martin has got more maths lessons than Sylvie. [ |
Martin has got more English lessons than Sylvie. [ |

. Martin has got a longer lunch break than Sylvie. [ |

. Martin has got more language lessons than Sylvie. [ |

NO U A wN e



What do you think?

1. Has Martin got a more interesting timetable than Sylvie? 1 )
2. Has Sylvie got an easier timetable than Martin? |
3. Who has got the best timetable? ]

Matching: So, as, because

I don't like Martin's timetable because so itis difficult.

Martin has got lots of lessons because he starts later.
He finishes later he has got a lot of Maths.
He starts later than Syvlie as heis olderthan her.
He has more lessons than Syvlie so he can get up later.




Compare Syvlie's timetable with yours. Write
five sentences.

Example.
Sylvie finishes school earlier than me.



Do you like Syvlie's timetable? Why/Why not?
Write 5 sentences.

e.g. | don't like her timetable because she has more maths lessons than
me. | like her timetable because she finishes earlier than me.



