

Look at Martin and Sylvie's timetables and answer the questions.

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00	Maths	English	French	Maths	PE
10:00	French	Biology	English	Art	English
11:00	PE	Maths	ICT	Chemistry	ICT
13:00	Lunch Hour				
14:00	English	Physics	PE	French	Maths
15:00	English	Music	Citizenship	French	Religious Studies



Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00	History	Maths	English	Music	German
9:00	English	PE	German	Maths	Geography
10:00	Maths	English	Art	Chemistry	English
11:00			Lunch		
12:00	Physics	Biology	Maths	PE	ITC

Answer True/False.

1. Martin has got more lessons than Sylvie.
2. Martin starts school earlier than Sylvie.
3. Martin finishes school later than Sylvie.
4. Martin has got more maths lessons than Sylvie.
5. Martin has got more English lessons than Sylvie.
6. Martin has got a longer lunch break than Sylvie.
7. Martin has got more language lessons than Sylvie.

What do you think?

1. Has Martin got a more interesting timetable than Sylvie?
2. Has Sylvie got an easier timetable than Martin?
3. Who has got the best timetable?

Matching: So, as, because

I don't like Martin's timetable because			so it is difficult.
Martin has got lots of lessons			because he starts later.
He finishes later			he has got a lot of Maths.
He starts later than Sylvie			as he is older than her.
He has more lessons than Sylvie			so he can get up later.

Compare Sylvie's timetable with yours. Write five sentences.

Example.

Sylvie finishes school earlier than me.

Do you like Syvlie's timetable? Why/Why not?
Write 5 sentences.

e.g. I don't like her timetable because she has more maths lessons than me. I like her timetable because she finishes earlier than me.